Coddenham Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investment Register

Asset Description

LAND

Land at Broom Hill

Land at Mill Hill

Land at Three Cocked Hat
Allotments, Love Lane

ESTATE EQUIPMENT

Dog litter bins at:

The Hollows (Coddenham Green)
Three Cocked Hat

Church Road o/s St. Mary's Church
School Road - Recreation Ground
School Road - Mary Day Close

Mary Day Close

School Lanejunction with Green Hill

1 no. litter bin, Coddenham Community Shop

1 no. litter bin, Three Cocked Hat

2 no.litter bins - lay-by near A140 & Old Norwich Road
Speed Indicator Device

Brushcutter Sthile SH-BCFS94-C

Seat - Mill Hill

B.T. Phone Box

Noticeboard (entrance to the Recreation Ground)
Noticeboard (Green Hill)

Grit Bin - Green Hill opp. No. 13

Grit Bin - Catherines Hill o/sno. 6

1no.4mx 6m marquee

1 no.4m x8m marquee

2 no. Keter plastic storage boxes

1 no. defibrillator and cabinet o/s community shop
1 no. warningsign, Mill Hill

3 no. information signs, Three Cocked Hat

CLERK'S OFFICE

HP Envy Printer

Samsung Galaxy S6

Lenovo V15 ADA Laptop, case & mouse
Bonsai L418-A Laminator

Date Acquired

1987
2000
1980
2016

2019

X X X X X X

2022
2023
2024
2019
2016
2000
~2010
2020
2023

2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023

2017
2016
2021
2023

Purchase Value

2,000.00
4,000.00

0.00
4,000.00

86.52

X X X X X X

76.34
117.90
464.83

3,070.80
345.00
345.08

1.00

1,447.33

0.00

467.08
577.91
136.00
1241.00
75.00
145.00

89.98
428.00
355.19

22.28

Sunday, 31 March 2024

Insured Value

X X X X X X

2,000.00
4,000.00
0.00
4,000.00
10,000.00

86.52

700.00
76.34
117.90
464.83
3,070.80
345.00
345.08
2,000.00
1,447.33
500.00
150.00
150.00
467.08
577.91
136.00
1241.00
75.00
145.00

12,095.79

89.98
428.00
355.19

22.28
895.45

held by Mr Groom +harness and protection gear

gift from the CCRG

stored at the Coddenham Centre
stored at the Coddenham Centre
stored at the Coddenham Centre



