## Fixed Assets and Long Term Investment Register

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	<u>Insured Value</u>	
LAND				
Land at Broom Hill	1987	2,000.00	2,000.00	
Land at Mill Hill	2000	4,000.00	4,000.00	
Land at Three Cocked Hat	1980	0.00	0.00	
Allotments, Love Lane	2016	4,000.00	4,000.00	
		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	10,000.00	
ESTATE EQUIPMENT			<u>=3,533.53</u>	
Dog litter bins at:				
The Hollows (Coddenham Green)	2019	86.52	86.52	
Three Cocked Hat	Χ	X	X	
Church Road o/s St. Mary's Church	Χ	X	X	
School Road - Recreation Ground	Χ	X	X	
School Road - Mary Day Close	Χ	Χ	Х	
Mary Day Close	X	X	X	
School Lane junction with Green Hill	X	X	X	
,			700.00	
1 no. litter bin, Coddenham Community Shop	2022	76.34	76.34	
1 no. litter bin, Three Cocked Hat	2023	117.90	117.90	
2 no.litter bins - lay-by near A140 & Old Norwich Road	2024	464.83	464.83	
Speed Indicator Device	2019	3,070.80	3,070.80	
Brushcutter Sthile SH-BCFS94-C	2016	345.00	345.00	held by Mr Groom + harness and protection gear
Seat - Mill Hill	2000	345.08	345.08	
B.T. Phone Box	~2010	1.00	2,000.00	
Noticeboard (entrance to the Recreation Ground)	2020	1,447.33	1,447.33	
Noticeboard (Green Hill)	2023	0.00	500.00	gift from the CCRG
Grit Bin - Green Hill opp. No. 13	Χ	X	150.00	
Grit Bin - Catherines Hill o/s no. 6	Χ	X	150.00	
1 no. 4m x 6m marquee	2022	467.08	467.08	stored at the Coddenham Centre
1 no. 4m x 8m marquee	2022	577.91	577.91	stored at the Coddenham Centre
2 no. Keter plastic storage boxes	2022	136.00	136.00	stored at the Coddenham Centre
1 no. defibrillator and cabinet o/s community shop	2022	1241.00	1241.00	
1 no. warning sign, Mill Hill	2023	75.00	75.00	
3 no. information signs, Three Cocked Hat	2023	145.00	145.00	
			<u>12,095.79</u>	
CLERK'S OFFICE			<del></del>	
HP Envy Printer	2017	89.98	89.98	
Samsung Galaxy S6	2016	428.00	428.00	
Lenovo V15 ADA Laptop, case & mouse	2021	355.19	355.19	
Bonsai L418-A Laminator	2023	22.28	22.28	
			<u>895.45</u>	

20,492.24

TOTAL ASSETS